
DATE: 7/21/2017 ENGINEER:

TIME:  2:00 PM PROJECT:

DEPOSIT:  $20.00 CLIENT:

MAILING FEE:  $5.00 HRC Job No.
Date 

Picked 
Up

Area Code & 
Phone No.

Area Code & 
Fax No.

Check 
No.

AmountIssued
Specs  Plans

PLAN
HOLDERS

TODD SNEATHEN

2017 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS

CITY OF EATON RAPIDS

20170172

$25.001 CC(517) 721-0105

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

(517) 721-0103

N/A

(517) 645-0111

(800) 364-2059

Contractor Company Name
Address

(Street, City, Zip Code)

Rieth-Riley Construction

Builders Exchange of Michigan

C & D Hughes, Inc.

Construction Market Data Group, LLC

4150 S. Creyts Rd.
Lansing, MI 48917

7/13 Bailey Excavating Inc. 1073 Toro Dr.
Jackson, MI 49201

Spartan Asphalt

7/13

7/17

7/17

7/17

1

1

1

1

1

1

N/A

(517) 645-0090

(517) 663-5635

(517) 750-1095 1

7/12

16018

1 2402

1 114513

1

(517) 482-4854(517) 507-4016

678 Front St. NW Suite # 330
Grand Rapids, MI 49504

7/18

1

3097 Lansing, Road
Charlotte, MI  48813
30 Technology Pkwy South, Ste 100
Norcross, GA  30092
5501 E. Clinton Trail
Eaton Rapids, MI 48827
16777 Wood Dr.
Lansing, MI 48906-1047

TCI, Inc. of Michigan CC

1 1065

1 CC $20.00(517) 750-3030

HRC/Forms/05_BidOpen1.xlsm


